Paris Index

7
e |

Catalog & Parts Listing: Team Associated TC4

Page 2:

Shock Parts - Bag A
Differential Parts - Bag B
Shock Springs

Shock Qil

Lubes & Adhesives
Bushings & Bearings
Decals & Stickers

: rPuge 3:

Steering Parts - Bag C
Suspension Parts - Bag D
Transmission Parts - Bag E
‘Spur & Pinion Gears

AN\

rPuge 4-5;
Exploded View of all TC4 parts

\

AN\

N\

Page 6:

Shock Tower Parts - Bag F

CVD's & Hub Carriers - Bag G
Linkage - Bag H

Screws, Ballstuds, Nuts & Locknuts

rPuge 7:

Servo Mounting - Bag |

Motor & Battery Mounting - Bag J
Bumper & Body Parts - Bag K
LTooIs

Z
2 ¢

rPuge 8:
Wheels & Tires - Bag L
Chassis Parts
Additional Factory Team Option
Parts

| LRP Product

AN\

1:10 Scale 4WD Eleciric
Touring Car Kit

R Z
© 2004 Associated Elecirics, Inc.“,‘




0)) s p
o}l Shock Sprin S) (Option Parts
= [Bag A - Shocks ) pring !
) 3941 TC Spring, Green, 12.0lbs Pr.  5.00 ——
[} | 3905 TC3/TC4 Composite Shock Kit Pr. 2000 B 3942 TCSpring, Silver, 14.3lbs Pr. 300
0 3959  Threaded Shock Collar O-Ring 4 150 P 3943 TCSpring, Blue, 17.0lbs Pr. 500
v 5407  Red O-Rings 8 2.00 6428 b 3944 T1C Spr!ng, Gold, 19.5lbs Pr. 3.00
N | o Shock Cap, molded 1 2% o 3332 E gpf!"!ll lc%ed, 22-g|5b3|b I':f- ggg
6441 Shock Cap, molded 4 4.00 { ) 9 (T LT 7oL e :
5 | 6465 Shock isons PTFE cooted n s O #4651 3952 TCpring Purple, 30.01s Pr. 500
0 6466  Shock Travel Limiters Set 150 «=6299 | 3953 TCSpring, Yellow, 35.0lbs Pr. 5.0
()] 6469  Shock Cnp O-Ring 4 1.50 3954 TC Spring, White, 40.0lbs Pr. 5.00
‘l% 6473 Shock Bushings 4 1.00 3963 8844 4 3988  TC Spring Set, 1 pr. each Set  34.99 )
A 6475  Shock Spring Cups & Clamps, 4 sets 4 500 I
0 8456  VCS Macro Shock Rebuild Kit Set  4.00 (" . .
o) | 8158 VCS Moo Shock Boy, mode T4 'Shock Oil (Option Parts)
n N
Y| | 884 Shock Shafl, 35 shoke P30 8456 | 5420  10WeightSilione Shock Ol 20z, 350
8846  Shock Preload Clips, 5 thicknesses Set  3.00 Ry .
< 31030 TC4 Shock Shaft Ball Cuns 4 299 5421 20 Weight Silicone Shock 0il ~ 20z.  3.50
c P 3959 C:J' 0 856 | 5422 30 WeightSiione Shock Oil 202 350
5423 40 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z. 350
nll FACTORY TEAM COEVIETNE 993 @ © g | M5 80WeightSlioneShok Ol 20z 330
£ 1598 Shock Cap, blue aluminum 4 1195 . = 5427 15 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z. 350
3962  TC Threaded Shock Kit, blue Set  60.00 . 5428 25 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z. 350
3963  TC Threaded Shock Body, Collar, Collar ~ Pr.  20.00 5429  35Weight Silicone Shock 0il ~~ 20z.  3.50
0-Ring & Cap 0-Ring 5435 50 Weight Silicone Shock Oil ~ 20z.  3.50
3964  Unobtanium .35" Shock Shaft Pr. 11.00 : . 5436 60 Weight Silicone Shock 0il ~ 20z.  3.50
3985  Hard Anodized TC Threaded Shock Kit Pr.  39.99 — L 5437 70 Weight Silicone Shock il 20z. 350 )
3990  Hard Anodized TC Threaded Shock Body ~ Pr.  20.00 = ]
6439 Aluminum Shock Cap, blue 1 3.00 - ( .
8845 Unoblanium 35" Shock Shaf 160 e 0 Lubes & Adhesives | (Gption Ports)
\ 1105  Green Slime Shock Lube 4 250
1596  FT Locking Compound 10ml 3.95
- 1597 FT Tire Adhesive J0oz 695
- N 1 6588  Black Grease 4 250
L‘BQQ B lef€r€n‘|'10|$ J 6591  Stealth Diff Lube 4o 250
3904 2-56 Aluminum Locknuts 4 300 6636 gﬂ';:’i:;su"e (for Oneway 4230
3906  D-Drive Rings Pr. 150 . g
3908  Molded Composite Outdrives 2Pt 500 6727 Servo Tape Strips 2 20
3909  Diff Rebuild Kit (for composite diff) 1 8.00 \ J
3911 TC3/TC4/NTC3 Transmission Shim Set 16 5.00 |
3912 TC3/TC4 Outdrives, long & short, steel ~ 1Ea. 15.00 ( : : ] -
3013 TC3/TCA Lightweight Diff Assembly 1 2000 Bushings & Bearings | (option Claiis
3914  TCDiff Ring Gear & Drive Pinion Gear Set 7.0 : "
3916 Molded Outdrive Bearing (for #3913)  Pr. 11.00 3907 Bushing, 3/16x3/16 . 100
2018 TC3/TCA Steel Diff Assembl 1 379 3916 Bearing, 3/16 x 5/16 4 11.00
- A JLel L : 3970 TC3/TC4 PTFE Sealed Bearing Set ~ Set 120.00
3926 lef RebUIId Kit (fOr S'eel dlﬁ) 1 9.00 3975 Tc3/‘rc4 Rufer Beoring Kit Se' 5000 @
3939  TC3/TC4 Front Oneway Diff Ring Gear 1 6.00 rubber sealed ' @
w/Mounting Screws 3976 Bearing. 3 "
: i g, 3/8x5/8", rubber sealed  Pr.  7.00
3976 B?ﬂrlng, 3/8 X 5/8 0 rUbber Seﬂled Pr. 700 . 3977 Beuring, 3/]6 X 3/8“, rUbher Seﬂled Pr. 600
6573 Diff ThrUST WUSherS 2 3.00 3916 6903 Bearing, 3 1
. g,3/8x5/8" PTFEsealed  Pr. 20.00
6574 5/64" Diff Thrust Ball 6 200 9 : .
6575  Locking T-Nut, Diff Thrust Bold & Cover ~ Set 2,00 00 Beusing3i 601385 hEiseolod WA KD
6579 Diff Drive Ringlls Y 150 3906 o \ 6909 Bearing, 3/16 x 5/16", for steel diff Pr. ~ 6.00 )
6581  3/32" Carbide Diff Balls 12 12.00 p |
6562 Diff ThustSprng b o 'Decals & Stickers | (Option Parts)
4
_ T 3816 "AMERICAN RACER" Bumper Sticker 1 4.00 A B
FacTORY TESNEERaIRE 517 TEAN ASOUMTED'BumprSider 2 410 N
1703 TC3/TC4 Solid Front/Rear Axle 1 2599 g 6582 3820 AE Logo Decal Sheet 2,00 l;‘ |
1729 TC3/TC4/NTC3 HD Front Oneway Housing 1 40.00 3825 Factory Team Decal Sheet l 2.00 E: QE l i
w/Bearings 6573 S 6574 3829 TC3 Decal Sheet 1200 |BEER ST
1731 HD Oneway Special Outdrive Bearings 2 800 6573 € 3830 Team Associated Decal Sheet, white 1 2.00 E i3 ‘-
1732 HD Oneway Ring Gear 1 4.00 on black 12 Yl
3978 TCHTC4HD Front Oneway Asembly 1 61.99 3834 AE Blue Embossed Logo Sticer, ' 1 3.00 | BAEE 1S [
3979 TC3/TC4 HD Front Oneway Outdrives 2 2100 6573 with shiny silver trim
31062 TC4 Lightened Steel Diff Qutdrives Pr. 19.99 6196 Team Associated & Misc. Sponsor 1 200
\ Decal Sheet
L 31071 TC4 Decal Sheet 1200 )

Associated Electrics, Inc. -
3585 Cadillac Ave. Costa Mesa, CA 92626 USA © 2004 Associated Electrics, |m.ﬁ‘ﬁ‘]




o)) : :
4 [Bag C - Steering | Baq D - Suspension |
- 3 3
E 2991 4-40 x 7/] 6" BHCS 6 2.00 3865 10-32 x 5/] 6" Droop Set Screws
(| 2229  Swing Rack Hardware Set  7.00 2333 Eutl:]smgllé'l'"l’:rlfl guck, 300
) | 3916 Bearing, 3/16x5/16" 4 11.00 L — S" ey o
3 | 3981 Ballstud, shor black, 200" 6 699 008 T S“Spe"s!°" Af"‘sr -~
4449 4-40 Aluminum Locknuts, small pattern 5 2.50 TSIl A“"";A"S'”; S,’IT“S' "2‘"3 st
0 6272 Foam Ballstud Dust Covers 28 200 Wh Irl;n osl;]n '2" s (6), Balls (4),
= | 6277 Ballstud, long silver, 300" 6 699 eelbase Shims (6)
t 6292 4-40 x 3/8" FHCS 6 2.00 31024  TC4 Inner Hlnge Pins
) 6587 Servo Saver Spring 1 150 31025  TC4 Suspension Arm Mounts
B 6918  4-40x1/2" BHCS 6 200
E 7337 Servo Mount Washers, steel 4 1.00
€} | 31003 TC4 Steering Rack Set 4.9
8 31022  TC4 Steering Bellcrank Posts 2 499
)]
< 443 3981 .6272
% 2221
) 3]003 31003
= 7337
6277 '31022
,,,m =PRI - oo~ Teav GETENE r
6567 g . 31007  TC4 Carbon Suspension Arms, front Pr. 1099 31010
31003 31009  TC4 Carbon Suspension Arms, rear Pr. 1099 )
6918 31060  TC4 Polished Hard Hinge Pin Set Set  9.99 'ﬁl@
.39]6 31064  TC4 Aluminum Front Arm Mount, Triangle 1 12.99 010
31065 TC4 Aluminum Front Arm Mount, Circle 1 1299
6292 31066  TC4 Aluminum Rear Arm Mount, Square 1 12.99 31024
31067 TC4 Aluminum Rear Arm Mount, X-3.0 1 1299 @
~ | 31068 TC4 Aluminum Rear Arm Mount, X-2.5 1 o1y P “31010
- - 31069  TC4 Aluminum Rear Arm Mount, X-2.0 11299 31010
Bag E - Transmission | g J
2368  TC Front/Rear Transmission Cases Pr.  5.00 Hﬁ
3903  TC Drive Pinions 2 4.00 :
3911 TC Transmission Shim Set 16 500 914 i Gears Sptienizonty
3914 1(;(3”(4 Diff Ring Gear & Drive Pinion Set 7.00 6299 O 6924 3921 Spur Geur, 69t 48p Kimbrough 1 4.00
ear .
3915 TC3/TC4 Input Shaft, front & rear St 13.00 | o Shur e T2 o A0
3919 TC3/TCA Input Shaft Hardware Set Set  5.00 R | '
3920 TC Front Input Shaft 1 5.00 3992  Spur Gear, 76t 48p Kimbrough 1 4.00
3922 Spur Gear, 72t 48p, Kimbrough 1 4.00 3993 Spur Gear, 77t 48p Kimbrough 1 4.00
3977 Bearing, 3/16 x 3/8", rubber sealed Pr. 600 3994 Spur Gear, 73t 48p Kimbrough 1 4.00
6288  4-40x 1/4" BHCS 6 2.00 3995  Spur Gear, 74t 48p Kimbrough 1 4.00
6292 4-40x 3/8" FHCS 6 200 2368 8252 Pinion, 15t 48p 1 6.00
6299 Small E-Clip 12100 8253 Pinion, 16t 48p 1 600
2332 ”g:gﬂ}ﬁsﬁﬂgs 2 ggg 8254 Pinion, 17 48p 1 600
31019  TC4 Driveshaft Accessories - spur gear hub, Set  3.99
drive cups, bulkhead
31021  TC4 Main Driveshaft
8255  Pinion, 18t 48p 1 6.00
8256  Pinion, 19t 48p 1 6.00
8257  Pinion, 20t 48p 1 6.00
8258  Pinion, 21t 48p 1 6.00
8259  Pinion, 22t 48p 1 6.00
8260  Pinion, 23t 48p 1 6.00
L 8261  Pinion, 24t 48p 1 6.00 )

Associated Electrics, Inc.
3585 Cadillac Ave. Costa Mesa, CA 92626 USA

<
© 2004 Associated Electrics, Inc. .ﬁ.‘




o)
L
]
-
@
)
N
0
-
0
]
-
&
0
0
)
)]
g
S
0
-

= ]

- _F\
[J [J (]
- 1:10 Scale 4WD Electric Touring Car Kit
Exploded View |
Shock Ditterential |
) )
6916 l‘{f-ff,332 6926T 7874 3904 &
6428 N 3553 Ly | 2230 - a
6469 C O @ 4465 m a3 72
. o 29| P 3931 ik 306 )
' ) 6918 a2_7260
3963 8844 6332 3848 7 1 bz
6916 a3 > 7 Vo924 260, 9% | 3914
Ao 413 31013 6 "
65818 %
o= m3e” % o 0°
31030 s L B4t 7336 7336 o
3959 € g 8456 7331 31020 6272 3916
6917, O 62173 6923 “
ol 1 q T 30 )
v . 6272 16292 6292 6}92 ‘ 6924
» 31019 3908
‘ 3458 %265 & 31001
6338 (a 9180 @
6582
S i 3914 62887 i 3974 6573 2
6299 il 'a 36574
J = 3977 O 2 6299 6573
O 9190, @) 311
3977 & w15 P 6573
& 13 ~ 911 e . /
& 6473 9158 3019 3919 3919
! . 20
31019
3977 039 3977
O] 2 51019

31010
8]
31010 31024
’@
31010
31025
31010
31025
31010
31010
Mo
w3897
c:lu...,
6332 142230 > 3897
A .
6332
9200 ggp5 2230
16292

6920

31019

6920 &

l 16924

a Rear 31010
31010 (@@ \
o® 31015\\
31010 31024
O

31025

31010
31010

»
31010 31034 | 7381
7260
3886 N
e"Q:. 31004
7381381
B 3983 3965
3983 3977 aa
,ﬂ' - 3977
29645

31010 49
0 31010 3034|738 ‘e
3983'?
31010 31024 3686
o 31015
P> 7381341

s _M»H
221
31003

«>733]
'31 022
fﬂ 003
3916

16292

[Turnbuckles |

P e 6274
6774 (260 6261 D

3% 3875

0645
Wheels & Tires |

6277

31032

\7369

6943

© 2004 Associated Electrics, Inc.




)] ([ e
4 (Bag F - Shock Towers ) Fasteners |  (Gpfion Parts
E 2230  TC4/NTC3 Body Post, front & rear ~ Set  4.00 2221 4-40 x 7/16" BHCS 6 200 )
| | 6472 Shodk Mount Nuts 4100 3862 5-40x1/8" Set Screw w/Wrench 6 2.50
0 6473 Shock Bushings 4 100 2230 3865 10-32x5/16" Droop Set Screws 4 150
6918  4-40x 1/2" BHCS 6 2.00 3875 4-40x 11/32" BHCS w/Shoulder 4 200
N[ | 6924 4-40x3/8" bhes 6 200 6472 3904 2-56 Aluminum Locknuts 4 300
(8] 7260  4-40 Small Pattern Plain Nuts 12 200 6473 &% 3934  3mm BH Motor Screws 4 200
= | 7320 Nylon Body Mount Washers 4 5 6918 o Rear 3981  TC4 Ballstuds, black .200 short 6 699
T 7413 4-40x 3/4" BHCS 6 2.00 = 7260' 6472 neck
) 31011 TC4 Shock Tower, front 1 499 'I ' 01 7260 P 3983  TC4 Ballstuds, black .300 short 6 699
| 31013 TH4 Shock Tower, rear 1 5.99 13 W 6473 neck
© 741? 4449 4-40 Aluminum Locknuts, small 5 250
¥ Front pattern
8 7260 % l ' ,l M3 6222 4-40/5-40 Nylon Self-Threading 8 2.00
Locknut:
% 0%73 o 74y | FACTORY TEAMUEETIENE 6277 T((’fl Igzllsstud, silver .300 long 6 699
< 6472 31011 : 1780  FT Aluminum Shock Bushings 4 5.99 neck
31012  TC4 Carbon Shock Tower, front 1 8.99 6288 4-40x 1/4" BHCS 6 200
E 7260 31014  TC4 Carbon Shock Tower, rear 1T 899 6291 4-40x 1/4" FHCS 6 200
© 647263 4473 31042 TC4 Carbon Component Set Set  69.99 6292 4-40 x 3/8" FH(S 6 200
IU_J - 6299  Small E-Clip 12 1.00
( ' 6916  4-40 x 1/2" SHCS w/Hole 4 200
'Bag G-CVD's | 6917 4-40x3/8" BHCS 6 20
3874 TCA/TCA Block Carrier Bushings 4 600 l738‘ 6918 4-40x1/2" BHCS 6 200
3875 4-40x 11/32" BHCS w/Shoulder 4 200 31034
3878  TC4 Inner Hinge Pins Set 299 5
3886  TC4/TC4 CVD Stub Axle w/Hardware 2 1600 6272 ! 3886 . -
3887  TC3/TC4 Composite CVD Bones 4 10.00 % h C
3965 TC Axle Bearing Spacer,blue 4 40 — ®
3977  Bearing, 3/16 x 3/8", rubber sealed Pr.  6.00 3983
3983  Ballstud, short black, .300" 6 6.99
4187 Nylon Spacers 1210 3015 e 6919 4-40x 5/16" BHCS 6 200
6272  Foam Ballstud Dust Cover 28 200 f 3077 6920 4-40x 3/16" BHCS 6 200
6277  Ballstud, long silver, .300" 6 6.99 31004 6922 4-40x1/2" FHCS 6 200
7260  4-40 Plain Nut, small pattern 12 200 v 6923  4-40 x 3/4" FHCS 6 200
7368  Universal Shims, fit 3/16" axle 14 150 @ 6924  4-40 x 3/8" SHCS 6 200
7381 MIP CVD/Uni-Drive Rebuild Ki Sof 850 2065 O | s caonesic 6 200
945 2-56 1 1/8" BHCS . 6 200 3578 0 3875 * 6926 4-40 % 5/8" SHCS 6 200
31004 T4 Steering Block & Hub Carrier Set 7.9 / 6277 6928  4-40x 1" SHCS 6 2.00
31015 TC4 Caster Block, 0 degrees Pr. 399 & 7260 6937 4-40 Aluminum Locknuts, blue 6 3.00
31034 TC4 HD (VD Bones Pr. 219 9645 6943 8-32 Aluminum Locknuts,blue 6 4.00
J"I o) 6946 4-40x 5/]?” Aluqlinum BHCS, ble 6  2.00
3970 TC3/TC4 PTFE Sealed Bearing Set Set 12000 6347440 x 3/6" Aluminum BHGS, blue 6 2,00
. 7 6951  4-40x 1/8" Set Screw w/Wrench 6 250
6906  Bearing, 3/16 x 3/8", PTFE sealed Pr.  13.00 3983 -
. . 7260  4-40 Small Pattern Plain Nuts 12 200
31005 TC4 Carbon Steering Block & Hub Carrier ~ Set  11.99 7413 4-40 % 3/4" BHCS 6 200
31016  TC4 Caster Block, 2 degrees Pr. 599 Bt A -
7673  4-40x5/16™ FHSS 6 200
31017  TC4 Caster Block, 4 degrees Pr. 599 "
7873 4-40x7/16" Alum. FHCS, blue 8 250
31018  TC4 Caster Block, 6 degrees Pr. 599 i
7874  4-40x7/16" SHCS 6 200
31042  TC4 Carbon Component Set Set  69.99 "
31060  TC4 Polished Hard Hinge Pin Set Set  9.99 %45 2:56x 1/8" BHCS 6 200
L g ’ 9660 2-56 x7/32" SHCS 6 200
= 1 L3]054 TC4 Aluminum Screw Kit, blue Set 12.99 )
Bag H - Linkage
A 7 7
6260  Turnbuckle, 1.00" 2 300 06272 Customer Suppor’r )ﬁ
6261  Turnbuckle, 1.25" 2 3.00 62773 6923
6272 Foam Ballstud Dust Covers 28 200 6272 Customer Support
6277 Ballstud, long silver, 300" 6 699 36277 ? el: /15.00U.
6923 4-40x 3/4" FHCS 6 200 6924 Fax: 714.850.1744
6924 4-40x 3/8" SHCS 6 2.00 5923i
31001  TC4 Chassis Braces Set 6.9 31001
Hours: 8:00am - 4:00pm, pst
| FACTORY TEAM ERTIENE
1401 Titanium Turnbuckle, 130" Pr. 800 31001
1414 Titanium Turnbuckle, 1.25" Pr.  9.00 E"p:; ; WWW.;_C] O‘CXm iated
31002  TC4 Carhon Chassis Braces Set 9.9 Omy . ttp://www.leamAssociated.com
31042  TC4 Carbon Components Set Set  69.99 6274 Zm aegg \ J
L 31052  Titanium Turnbuckle Kit w/Wrench Set  29.99 ! J
[ ] [
Associated Electrics, Inc. -
3585 Cadillac Ave. Costa Mesa, CA 92626 USA © 2004 Associated Elecrics, |m.ﬁ‘ﬁ‘)




0))
4 [Bag | - Servo Install | Tools ) EEITE
E 3858  Short Ballstud, black Set  10.00 1110 FT Turnbuckle Wrench 1 150
= | 3902 Lexon Transponder Mount w/ServoTope 1 2.00 733 7336 1450 FT Ride Height Gauge 11499
T) | 6265 Plastic Drag Link 1200 7337 1541 Hex Driver Set Set  59.99
e 2%% 50;16" gt;gsfgﬂ PSUS' Cover 268 ggg 9¢ Q - 1542 Hex Driver, 050" 11050
X : 1543 Hex Driver, 1/16" 1 1050
B)f | 6917 4-40x3/8" BHCS 6 200 O l 1540 HoxDriver l/5mm 11050
™ | 7336 Steering Servo Mount Kit Set 250 V 272 1545 Hex Driver, 5./6 4 1 1050
3 7337  Servo Mount W(]Shers, S'eel 4 1.00 ﬁ 1546 Hex DriVer’ 3/32u 1 1050
B 9180  Servo Horns, molded Set  2.50 o 1547 Hex Driver, 2.5mm 1 1050
m Bl FACTORY TEAVM EETIENE 6265 1548 Hex Driver, 3mm 11050
6 1779 Aluminum Servo Mount, blue Pr.  15.99 9180 1561 Nut Dr!ver Set Set  69.99
0 1n¢ 1562  Nut Driver, 3/16" 1 1299
) 1563 Nut Driver, 1/4" 1 1299
1564  Nut Driver, 5.5mm 1 1299
2 Bag J - Power System | 1565 Nut Driver, 11/32" 11299
1566  Nut Driver, 7mm 1 1299
E 3848  TC3/TC4 Foam Battery Spacer 1 2.00 1567 Nut Dri 1 1299
| | 3853 TC3/TC4 Battery Strap 1 600 1232 Hox Driver Bmm - '
- ex Driver Replacement Tip, .050 1 5.50
(] 3929  TC3/TC4 Motor Clamp Spring & Screw 1 2.00 1573 Hex Dri ) "
- ex Driver Replacement Tip, 1/16" 1 5.50
- 3930  TC3/TC4 Motor Adjustment Cam 1 8.00 1574 Hex Driver Renl Tin 15 1 550
3931 TC3/TC4 Motor Adjustment Clamp 1 10.00 BXTIIVer/Rep RN It m:“ -
3934 3mm BH Motor Screws 4 200 1575  Hex Dr!ver Replacement T!p, 5/64" 1 5.50
6292 4-40 x 3/8" FHCS 6 200 6338 1576 Hex Driver Replacement Tip, 3/32 1 5.50
6332 Body Clips 6 0.75 1577 Hex Driver Replacement Tip, 2.5mm 1 5.50
6338 Antenna Tube & Cap 1 2.00 1578  Hex Driver Replacement Tip, 3mm 1 5.50
6727  Servo Tape Strips 2 2.00 1593 FT Body Reamer Tip 1 9.95
6916 4-40 x 1/2" SHCS w/Hole 4 200 1594  FT Body Reamer 1 2200
6926  4-40x 5/8" SHCS 6 200 3719 Nylon Wire Tie, 6" heavy duty 12 200
7874 4-40x7/ ].6" SHCS 6 2.00 3720  Nylon Wire Tie, 8" 12 2.00
31020  TC4 Heatsink Motor Mount, black 12099 3737 Silicone Wire, 14, 2ft orange, 1 500
2ft black
3987  Droop Gauge, composite 1 2.00
6950  Hex Key Wrench Set Set 250
6956  Molded Tool Set Set  4.50
6981  Associated Reference Library CD-ROM 1 11.95
6991  Performance Tuning CD-ROM, v1 1 119
L v,
|
S _ Bag K - Bumper & Body |
6332 ' )
6916 @ 3897
2225  TC4/NTC3 Front Bumper Brace 1 2.50
[FACcTORY TEAM ERFENE, 2230 TC4/NTC3 Body Post, front & rear Set 400 6332 - 2 3897
1734 Body Clips, metallic blue, 4 long, 6 short 10 4.9 3897  Pivoting Body Mounts 4 4.00
1735  Body Clips, metallic blue, long 4 299 6292  4-40x 3/8" FHCS 6 200 6924' .
1736 Body Clips, metallic blue, short 6 299 6332 Body Clips 6 075 6332
1785  Graphite Battery Spacer 1 8.99 y 1
3854 TC3/TC4 Carbon Battery Strap 1 o0 | 915 HAOXSETRHG 6200 el g0 30
3927  Aluminum Radial Clip-On Heatsink, blue, 1 11.00 6924 4-40x3/8" SHCS 6 200
short (for use with #3933) 6926 4-40x 5/8" SHCS 6 200 o2
3928  Aluminum Radial Clip-On Heatsink, blue, 1 13.00 31023  TC4 Foam Front Bumper 1 499
long (for use with #3931) 31026  TC4 Front Bumper 1 499

3932 Aluminum Machined Adjustable Motor Cam, 1 25.00

blue
3933 Aluminum Machined Adjustable Motor 1T 3500 T 1=h 1=

Clamp, blue 1734 Body Clips, metallic blue, 4 long, 6 short 10 4.9 31023
33]907?:19 %g/qgi élu'"l:'_‘”"l‘; Buﬂeré Strupl;lblue } ﬂgg 1735 Body Clips, metallic blue, long 4 299

w/chrome ‘rjc;gulne atfery Strap, blue ’ 1736 Body Clips, metallic blue, short 6 299
31046  TC4 Aluminum Motor Mount, blue 1 1999 3102
31047  TC4 Motor Clamp 1 2799 691 5 6292!
31048  TC4 Aluminum Motor Heatsink, blue (for 1 9.99 16292

use with #3931 or #3933)
31049 TC4 Aluminum Motor Heatsink, blue (for 1~ 14.99 6926 6915

use with # 31047) - ] J

.
[ ] [

Associated Electrics, Inc. -
3585 Cadillac Ave. Costa Mesa, CA 92626 USA © 2004 Associated Electrics, Inc.‘ﬁ‘]




(Bag L - Wheels & Tires )

(0))
0 r =
- Additional factory
IEY | 2405 TCTires & Inserts 2Pt 12.00 Team Op’rion Parts
© 3991  TC Aero Dish Wheels, 24mm 4 6.99 N
0 %23 ?ﬁgﬁwiguw;mk"m& blue 2 ‘]‘gg 47 Reedy Clip-On Motor Heatsink 12999
< Ll LGS d w/Cooling Fan
(g | 31052 TC4 Wheel Hox Drives P 200 1595 T Chassis Lead Weights 12300
3968  Aluminum Counterfeit Transponder, 1 15.00
EilEAcTory TeAv GETERE ol
(i} 1654 FT Axle Pins 4 4.00 6312 Chassis Protective Tape 1 8.50
(= | 3949  TC Carbon Wheel Hex Adapters 4 500 31035 Motor Cooling Duct w/Screen T 59
E 3972 TC Aluminum Wheel Hex Adapters, blue 4 15.00 31036  Motor Cooling Fans, prewired Pr. 2499
0 3973 TCAluminum Clamping Wheel Hex 4 2199 31037  Motor Cooling Duct/Fan Kit 1 2899
8 Adapters, blue ; 31057  TC4 Anti-Roll Bar Kit (includes 3 Set  12.99
. bars)
2 31058  TC4 Blue Roll Bar Ballstuds 239
q [Chassis ) Kits
8 31000 TC4 Chassis 1 2499 30100  TC4 Team Kit 1 369.99
-
ERIENE

J

31041  TC4 Carbon Chassis 1 3999

\
31042 TC4 Carbon Components Set Set  69.99 L.‘RP T
' ption Parts

LRP 8083  LRP Quantum Competition 2 ESC 1T 29999
LRP 8305  LRP Runner + ESC 1 7999 ,{.;:_-g
LRP 8320  LRP Al Super Reverse ESC T 9999
1
1
1

LRP 8325  LRP Al Pro Reverse ESC 129.99
LRP 8337  LRP Al Bullet Reverse ESC 169.99
LLRP 41551  Pulsar Competition 2 Charger 279.99

(Ordering Instructions |

See Your Hobby Dealer For Spare Parts First!
Support your local hobby shop. If parts will not be available in your area, you may order parts directly from Team Associated. Sorry, kits are not sold to
individuals.

1. Write out order description on separate sheet of paper. Include Part Numbers, Description, Quantity desired, and Total Price of each item.
2. California residents add 7.75% sales tax.

3. Add shipping fee of $6.50 fo all orders except Red, Orange & Blue Label. Extra charge for faster Red, Orange & Blue Label services and international
orders. Call for details.

4. All international orders must be prepaid by International Money Order in U.S. Funds. We will add shipping charges to credit card order.
DO NOT SEND CASH!

Credit Card Orders Welcome
Name: NOTE: Credit card orders are ONLY sent to credit card billing address!

Address: Card Type (circle one):  VISA ~ MC  AmEx Discover
Address:

. - Full name on card:

City: State: Zip:

Country: Card number:

E-Mail: Signature:

Phone: ( ) Expiration Date: /

Mail order to: or call: (714) 850-9342. Please have your order ready before calling.
or fax: (714) 850-1744, with credit card order with above info.
or place your order on the web: http://www.TeamAssociated.com.

\

\ 2

Associafedvl-'letfrics, Inc. S
3585 Cadillac Ave. Costa Mesa, CA 92626 USA © 2004 Associated Electrics, |m.’ﬁ]




